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Access and Inclusion Plan  
 
2018-2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This is an Easy English version of the Tweed Shire Access and Inclusion Plan 
2018-2021.  The original document can be found at www.tweed.nsw.gov.au  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.tweed.nsw.gov.au/
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Access means 

 

 

You can 

 

 

 
• go into buildings 

 

 

 

• go to parks 

 

 

 

• use the toilets. 
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Inclusion means 

 

 

 

You  

 

 

 

• are part of the community  

 

 

 

 

 

• get a fair service. 
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Message from the Mayor 
 
 
We want people to  
 
 
 
• feel welcome  
 
 
 
 
 
 
• have a good life. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Access and inclusion is  
 
 
 
 
good for everyone. 
 
  
 
 
 
The Plan shows what Council will do.  
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About Tweed Shire 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lots of people  
 
 
 
 
live in Tweed Shire.  
 
 
 
 
 
Many people  
 
 
 
 
 
• have a disability  
 
 
 
 
 
• are carers  
 
 
 
 
 

94,547 

18,000 
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How we made the plan 
 
 
 
We talked with lots of people  
 
 
 
 
We found out what is important for  
 
 
 
 
• access and  
 
 
 
 
• inclusion. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This plan shows what we will do  
 
 
 
 
in the next 3 years.  
 
 
 
 

2019 
2020 
2021 
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What people said 
 
 
 
 
Tweed is friendly  
 
 
 
but 
 
 
 
there are problems. 
 
 
 
 
Council workers will   
 
do the plan  
 
 
 
 
 
and build  
 
 
 
 
 
for access. 
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Where the Plan fits  
 
 
 
 
The Access and Inclusion Plan is  
 
 
 
 
• part of a big Council Plan  
 
 
 
 
• for the whole community.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
We will tell people   
 
 
 
what we do 
 
 
 
and 
 
 
 
how we are going.  
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What is in the plan 
 
 
 
The plan has 4 parts 
 
 
 
 
 
Part 1 People feel included 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Part 2 People have access 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Part 3 Jobs for people with disabilities 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Part 4 People can talk to Council 
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Part 1: People are included  
 
 
We want people to 
 
 
• look after each other  
 
 
 
 
 
• look after guide dogs  
 
 
 
 
• park in the right place 
 
 
 
 
We want people with disabilities to 
 
 
 
• feel they belong 
 
 
 
 
 
• be safe on the path 
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Part 2:  People have access  
 
 
 
 
At Council we work together  
 
 
 
to make 
 
 
 
 
 
• buildings 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• playgrounds  
 
 
 
 
 
 
• footpaths 
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• signs 
 
 
 
 
 
and 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• information 
 
 
 
 
 
 
for 
 
 
 
everyone. 
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Part 3: Jobs for people with disabilities  
 
 
 
 

We want  
 
 
 
people with a disability  
 
 
to work  at Tweed Council. 
 
 
 
We want  
 
 
 
other places to  
 
 
 
give jobs to  
 
 
 
people with a disability.  
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Part 4: People can talk to Council 
 
 
 
We want everyone  
 
 
 
to understand  
 
 
 
 
Council information. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
We want everyone  
 
 
 
to talk to Council  
 
 
 
 
 
if they want to. 

 
 
 
 
 


